

S. No. 23  
Reg.. list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 782/2024

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL GANIE AND ...Petitioner/Appellant(s)  
ORS.

Through: Mr. Rouf Parray , Advocate vice  
Mr. N. A Kouchai, Advocate

**Vs.**

JOINT FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER (REVENUE) ...Respondent(s)  
AND ORS..

Through: Mr. Shuja Ul Haq, Advocate

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

27.05.2025

Objections stands filed by respondents 2 to 4.

Adjourned on account of non-availability of learned arguing counsel for  
the petitioners.

List on 25.07.2025.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

27.05.2025

"S.Nuzhat"